

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work:-	Const. of Rd from				
	NH-107 Mandir chapt				
	to Gorkhi talasw				
	under Kahra Block.				
N/Agency:-	Sanjay Kr. Jha.				
A. No. -	42	SBD	MM/18-19		
Date of Commencement:-	26.09.18				
Time for completion:-	25.06.2019				
Time for Actual compl:-	In progress				

Item-1	P/V & fixing of				
	working benchmark				
Item-2	pillars - do as				
	per drawing - etc.				
	Qty = 0.900 KM.				

Item-2	clearing and grubbing				
	road land (by hand)				
	including uprooting				
	wild - do - as				
	per T.S. clause 201.6				
	1x 10.00 x	9.25 (sq)	=	92.5	9.25m ²
	3x 30.00 x	7.00 (sq)	=	630.00	630.00m ²
	5x 30.00 x	7.00 (sq)	=	1050.00	1050.00m ²

Continuation

Total = 1689.25 m²
1772.50

Abstract of Cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plv & fixing of working benchmark pillars					
— do —					
Qty = 0.90 km wide P-113					
@ Rs. 33518.03/km					Rs. 30166.23
② clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty = 0.60 Hect vide P-113					
@ Rs. 50148.62/hect					Rs. 30089.17
③ Excavation for road away (Box cutting)					
Qty = 54.00 m ³ vide P-113					
@ Rs. 7770/m ³					Rs. 4195.80
④ construction of embankment with approved material deposited as site from roadway — do —					
Qty = 32.40 m ³ vide P-113					
@ Rs. 27.30/m ³					Rs. 884.52
⑤ construction of embankment with approved material obtained from — do —					
with lead upto 100 m lead					
Qty = 1257.75 m ³ vide P-125					
marked as B					
@ Rs. 111.25/m ³					Rs. 139724.69
Continuation					
Total =					Rs. 205260.41

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28.) P.V. & Laying filter					
Media with granular					
Crushed aggregates					
— do — Ety.					
Qty = 19.81 m ³ vide P- (20)					
@ R. 2762.82/m ³ — R. 54731.46					
(29.) P.V. & Laying P.C.C.					
M25 in Super Structure					
— do — Ety.					
Qty = 4.375 m ³ vide P- (21)					
@ R. 8274.47/m ³ — R. 36200.81					
(30.) Supplying, fitting and					
placing M.S.D. bar					
reinforcement in					
Super Structure — do — Ety.					
Qty = 0.370 MT vide P- (19)					
marked — (B)					
@ R. 76495.55/MT — R. 28303.35					
					/
					Total = R. 5059460.30
Deduct 10% as per agreement — R. 505946.03					
					/
					Total = R. 4553514.27
Says R. 4553514.00					
Less previous Payment — R. 2883400.00					
					Total = R. 1670114.00
di					
22/11/2020					

Continuation

cap
200/240/240